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TRAFIEK 2018
ANTWERPEN (EBAW) - FEBRUARY 2018
					   
01.	 D-BETI	 Falcon 50EX	 A.Wurth	 EDTY - EDTY	 (2)
	 D-ICCC	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 EPWR - EDDV	 (2)
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 local flight	
	 OO-CQD	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Alfako	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 OO-KMP	 Cessna F.152	 Volamos	 EBKH - based	
	 PH-DKJ	 Cessna F.150M	 De Kempen	 EHBD - EHBD	
	 9H-FOM	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 LFST - LIMC	
02.	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 EPWR - EHRD	
	 EC-JYC	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Zorex	 ESGG - ESMS	 (6)
	 G-KARE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Graham Aircraft Hire Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EHRD - LSGS	 (3)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGGP - EHGG	 (4)
	 SP-EAR	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jet Story	 LSGG - EPWA	  
	 SP-KPR	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair	 EPWR - EBLG	  
03.	 D-CMDH	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Eisele Flugdienst	 LFMD - LSZR	 (6)
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBOS-EBST-LFMH	 (5)
04.	 G-MSPT	 Eurocopter EC.135T2	 S.J.Golding	 ZZZZ-ZZZZ-ZZZZ	
	 N892WA	 RC-690A Commander	 Reni Aviation bvba	 EBKT - EBZW	 (8)
	 N986JT	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Juliet Tango Aviation Inc	 EGSC - EGSC	  
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LFMN	 (7)
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv (ex N680SE)	 first flight	
	 PH-STZ	 Cessna 172R	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EBZW - EHLE	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EHGG - LSGS	 (5)
05.	 LX-JFB	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGTK - EGLD	
	 N227H	 Cirrus SR.22	 7iV Beteiligungs gmbh	 EDDW - EGNX	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 LFLY - LFPB	 (6)
	 N449WA	 Cessna 182Q	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	 (7/3)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHHV - EHHV	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EBKT	 (6)
	 OO-FBI	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-STB	 Robinson R.22B	 STB Copter	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-LAU	 Falcon 900EX	 Exxaero	 EGBB - EIDW	 (10)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSGS - LEPA	 (8)
	 9H-FOM	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 LIMC - LFMD	 (6)
06.	 D-FABS	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Schumacher Packaging	 EDQC - EDQC	
	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 EPPO - LFBO	 (7)
	 D-ITAN	 Cessna 525 CitationJet	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 EC-GPS	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Flightline	 LFBO - EDFH	 (7)
	 EC-JYC	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Zorex	 ESMS - LFBO	 (7)
	 G-WMRN	 Socata TBM-930	 Ravenair	 EGGP - EGGP	 (7)
	 OE-FDI	 Short SC.7 Skyvan	 Pink Aviation	 EBLE - EBLE (4*)	
	 OO-PCI	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGK	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBZZ - EBMW	
	 OO-VCR	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 PH-WRW	 Eurocopter EC.120B	 Heli Holland	 EHAM - EHAM	 (7)
	 SP-ACC	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Iso-Perfekt Ltd	 EPPO - EPKK	
	 M-3	 SA-316B Alouette III	 Belgian Navy	 EBFN - EHGR	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
07.	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 LFBO - EDVK	
	 F-GYPQ	 Piper PA-46-350P JetProp	 Courant sa	 LFLM - LFLM	
	 G-BGGC	 Bellanca 7GCBC	 P-J.de Coninck	 LFQO - LFQO	 (15/3)
	 LX-JFW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EBBR	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBKT - LFOP	 (12)
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA.40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	 (8)
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-POU	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 C.Neidt	 EHSE - EBZR	 (17)
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	 OO-SDC	 Piper PA-18-150 Super Cub	 S. de Cuyper	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-NSC	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Onroerend Goed A.Dijkshoorn BV	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-USJ	 DV-20 Katana	 Wings over Holland	 EHLE - EHLE	  
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
08.	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LFBO - EDDV	
	 G-CIRU	 Cirrus SR.20	 Cirrent bv	 EHLE - EHLE	
	 HA-TAB	 Saab SF.340A	 Fleet Air International	 EPWR - EPWR	  
	 LX-EBE	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LIRZ - LIRZ	 (13)
	 N119AL	 Cirrus SR.22	 Tofino	 EDDK - LFQT	
	 OE-KVK	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBKT - ELLX	 (8)
	 OO-EFA	 Tipsy T.66S Nipper II	 B.Kuijper & J.Havekotte	 EHHV - EBZH	 (30/3)
	 OO-VIW	 Piper PA-18-95 Super Cub	 A.L.C. nv	 EBZW - 	
	 OO-WAN	 Grumman AA.5	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LSGS - EHRD	 (9)
	 PH-1391	 HK-36TC Super Dimona	 Motorgliderclub 225	 EHSE - EHSE	
09.	 D-CHIC	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LSZH - LEIB	 (10)
	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LKMT - EDDV	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 EDRY - LSGS	
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EHAM	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 ELLX - LOWL	 (10)
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LYBE - EBKT	 (10)
	 OO-PCJ	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGS	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LFLJ	
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 EHBD - LFLB	
	 PH-HRK	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 EHRD - LSGS	
	 S5-ICR	 Ce 560XL Citation Excel	 Ikar Aviation	 EGKB - EHAM	 (10)
	 ST-..	 SF.260	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
10.	 D-CHIC	 Embraer EMB.505 Phenom 300	 Air Hamburg	 LEIB - EGNV	 (11)
	 D-CHIP	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 E-Aviation	 EFKT - LSGS	 (11)
	 D-CMDH	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Eisele Flugdienst	 LSZR - EIDW	 (11)
	 D-EMMT	 Cessna F.172F	 Dor Airlines	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 D-IIPN	 Piper PA-34-220T Seneca V	 P. Nagel	 EDXO - EDXO	 (11)
	 N9190X	 Piper PA-46-350P Malibu	 Gillair	 EHBK - EHBK	
	 OK-JRT	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 Travel Service	 LKPR - LKPR	
	 OK-UGJ	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 UG Jet	 EICK - LKPR	
	 OO-ACO	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LOWL - EHGG	 (12)
11.	 CS-LTC	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LSZS - LOWI	
	 D-CHIP	 Cessna 525B Citation Jet 3	 E-Aviation	 LSZB - EDDS	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - EGKB	
	 OK-BEE	 Beech 400A	 Jetbee Czech Sro	 LSZH - LEAB	
	 OO-APC	 Cessna 150M	 Aero Club der Kempen	 EBZR - EBZR	
	 RP-C390	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 AEV Aviation	 LIMC - EGPC	 (12)
12.	 D-CJPG	 Learjet 35A	 Quick Air Service	 LEMG - EDDK	
	 F-GUPL	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Club Sanicole	 EBLE - EBLE	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 LOWI - EBOS	 (13)
	 N900RL	 Gulfstream G-1159C	 Pegasus Elite Aviation	 EGBB - CYQX	 (13)
	 OO-SCB	 PS-28 Cruiser	 Motorvliegclub Brasschaat	 EBBT - EBBT	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHGG - EDDG	
	 PH-DIX	 Pilatus PC-12	 Din Air	 LFBL - EHBD	
	 PH-HRK	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 LSGS - EHRD	
	 SE-MEP	 Beech C90GT	 Saab Aircraft AB	 EKSN - LIMJ	 (13)
13.	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGTF	
	 OE-FDI	 Short SC.7 Skyvan	 Pink Aviation	 EBDT - EBLE	
	 OK-BEE	 Beech 400A	 Jetbee Czech Sro	 LEAB - LKKV	 (14)
	 OO-ACC	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 ASL nv	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 LSGK - LFLB	 (15)
	 PH-CGN	 Dornier 228-212	 Kustwacht	 EHAM - EHAM	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 UR-CQD	 Antonov AN-26B	 Vulkan Air	 ESMS - EGPK	 (15)
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14.	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (15)
	 M-ARTY	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Creston UK Ltd	 EGTF - EGKB	
	 M-LEYS	 Beech C90GT	 Heres Aviation	 EGKB - EGKB	
	 N61AJ	 Cessna 421C	 Coco Air Ltd	 EHRD - LFBE	
	 OK-PCC	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 T-Air	 LKHK - LKHK	
	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 LKMH - LKMH	  
	 PH-HGT	 Cessna 680 Sovereign +	 JetNetherlands	 EHTE - LFMN	 (16)
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
15.	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	
	 N226BB	 Cirrus SR.22	 B.Brackx	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 N61AJ	 Cessna 421C	 Coco Air Ltd	 LFBE - EHRD	
16.	 D-CAAM	 Dornier 228-212	 Arcus Air	 ESGG - EDRZ	 (17)
	 D-CAVA	 SA.227AC Metro III	 Binair	 ESGG - EDDG	
	 D-IFFF	 Reims F.406 Caravan II	 Air Taxi Europe	 LHPR - EDDV	
	 G-GAEC	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EHSE - EBLG	
	 G-GAEC	 Aquila AT-01	 Seppe Air Service	 EBCI - EHSE	 (17)
	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 N8289A	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior II	 G.Irvin	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 OO-KGB	 Robin Dr.400/120	 Kortrijk Flying Club	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-BYD	 Beech 58 Baron	 KLS	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-CJM	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv	 LFMN - EHBK	 (18)
	 PH-FIF	 Cessna 182T	 Dr F.Schol bvba	 EBKT - EHBD	
	 PH-FLD	 Diamond DA.40D	 Stichting DA40 Flyers	 EHLE - LFQQ	
	 PH-NBA	 PS-28 Cruiser	 EACM	 EHEH - EHEH	
	 PH-TDS	 Diamond DA.40D	 Vliegclub Schiphol	 EHAM - EHAM	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EGCC - EIDW	 (17)
17.	 CS-LAU	 Cessna 680A Latitude	 Netjets	 LOWI - LSZR	 (18)
	 D-ESLM	 Pitts S-2A Special	 Y.Depret	 EBZR - EBZR	
	 D-EWPW	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Welz	 EHBK - EBOS	
	 D-IPVD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Transavia	 LSGS - EDRY	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBKT - EBKT	 (21)
	 OO-AFJ	 Stampe SV-4C	 F.Vuylsteke	 local flight	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBOS - EBKH	 (18)
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI - LSGK	
	 OO-TLA	 Diamond DA.42	 TLA nv	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-VMY	 Piper PA-28-161 Warrior III	 Vliegclub Ursel	 EBUL - EBUL	
	 PH-AMI	 Cirrus SR.20	 CTM Aviation	 EHRD - EHRD	
18.	 D-CEFE	 Cessna 525C Citation Jet 4	 Eisele Flugdienst	 LSGS - EDDS	
	 D-EWPW	 Cirrus SR.22	 A.Welz	 EBOS - EHBK	
	 LX-GSP	 Cessna 680 Sovereign	 Flying Group Luxembourg	 LROP - LTBA	 (23)
	 OO-EFR	 Cessna F.150K	 Bel-Aviation	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-KLX	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Kon.Aeroclub Keiheuvel	 EBKH - EBKH	
	 OO-PCK	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LFKA - EBCI	
	 OO-PMB	 Robin Dr.400/180R	 Kon.Vliegclub de Wouw	 EBZZ - EBTN	 (24)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EIDW - LFMN	 (19)
	 VH-LEP	 BD.700 Global Express	 Air National Australia	 EHAM - LIPO	
19.	 D-INOB	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Atlas Air Service	 EGLF - LSGS	
	 EC-GXJ	 SA.226TC Metro II	 Flightline	 ESMS - LEGE	 (20)
	 OO-PRG	 Cessna F.150M	 Bluetail Flight School	 EBLG - EBLG	
20.	 D-CNAG	 SA.227DC Metro 23	 Binair	 LHPR - EIDW	 (21)
	 OO-FLC	 Cessna F.152	 Sabena Aero Club	 EBGB - EBGB	
	 OO-STU	 Diamond DA.40D	 Barkley Consulting (ex I-AEBS)	 first flight	 
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands	 EHRD - LEAL	
21.	 D-EEKF	 Cessna F.172M	 Haltergemeinschaft Jeschaiz	 EDLS - EDLS	
	 D-EYAL	 Cessna T182T	 MCR Invest	 LFAC - LFAC	 (22)
	 D-FALK	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 ESMS - EDVK	
	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (22)
	 N70DE	 Cirrus SR.22	 SCH Aciation Inc	 EDLS - LFPN	  
	 N211MZ	 Cirrus SR.20	 Winx Aviation gmbh	 EDFZ - EDFE	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EBKT - EGKB	 (23)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHHV - EHHV	 (22)
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	 OK-AST	 Cessna 560XL Citation Excel	 Air Bohemia	 LEVC - LKMH	 (22)
	 OK-PBT	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Queen Air	 EGGP - EGKB	  
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-VCM	 Cessna 152	 Vliegclub Grimbergen	 EBST - EBGB	 (22)
	 PH-AML	 Cessna 182R	 Aero Para Club de Spa	 EBSP - EBSP	
	 PH-FIF	 Cessna 182T	 Dr F.Schol bvba	 EBKT - EHBD	
	 PH-SCX	 Cessna 152	 Stella Aviation Charter	 EHTE - EHTE	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHSE	
	 ST-47	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
22.	 D-EYAL	 Cessna T182T	 MCR Invest	 LFAC - EHSE	 (23)
	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 EDDR - ESGG	
	 HB-LTZ	 P-180 Avanti II	 Gofir SA	 LSZA - EDDF	 (23)
	 N910LC	 Cessna F.172M	 O.Lopes Cardozo	 EHMZ - EHHV	
	 OE-DDC	 Diamond DA-40NG	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	  
	 OO-STR	 AS.350B3 Ecureuil	 Stephex Stables	 EBMW - EBZZ	
	 PH-TSN	 Diamond DA.42	 Twin Star Netherlands	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-VBG	 Falcon 2000EX	 JetNetherlands	 LEAL - EHRD	
	 PH-WKB	 Piper PA-28-181 Archer III	 Chemische Fabriek Rijswijk	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 SP-MRB	 Saab SF.340A	 Skytaxi	 EPWR - EPWR	
	 9A-JSD	 Cessna 525A CitationJet 2	 Jung Sky	 LOWI - LDZA	
23.	 D-CAAL	 Dornier 228-202	 Arcus Air	 LIPO - EDRZ	
	 D-IDOS	 Cessna 404	 Hansa Luftbild	 EDDG - EDDG	 (25)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 LFPM - ZZZZ	 (4)
	 G-MSPT	 Eurocopter EC.135T2	 S.J.Golding	 ZZZZ - ZZZZ	 (24)
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 EHSE - LSGC	 (25)
	 LX-JFW	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Jet Fly	 EGLD - EHAM	
	 N363JR	 Piper PA-46-500TP Meridean	 Devuma	 EGKB - LOWI	 (4)
	 N970KG	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Center Air Llc	 KTEB - EGGP	 (24)
	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek	 EDDL - EDDL	  
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 OO-GEE	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Pilatus Club One	 EBKT-LSGL-EBKT	 (25)
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 EBKT-EDDF-EBLG	 (27)
	 H-31	 Agusta A.109BA	 Belgische Landmacht	 EBBE - EBBE	
	 ST-47	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
24.	 D-EMMV	 Piper J3C-90	 R.Supply	 EBMO - EBMO	 (14)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 F-HABM	 Diamond DA.40D	 Aero Flandre Maintenance	 EBCI - EBCI	
	 G-JEBS	 Cessna 172S	 Integrated Hi-Tech Ltd	 EGLM - EGLM	 (25)
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 local flight	
	 PH-TCS	 Piper PA-32R-301T Saratoga IITC	 M.Morrien	 EHRD - EDWF	
	 PH-XYZ	 Robin Dr.401/155CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 9H-FOM	 EMB.500 Phenom 100	 Luxwing	 EDDV - EGCC	
25.	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flights	
	 OO-GTX	 Robin Dr.400/140B	 West Aviation Club	 EBFN - EBKT	
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 LSGK - LSGK	
26.	 N127QR	 Beech 300LW	 A.Ruijgrok	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 N1753S	 GA-8 Airvan	 AEC Airsupport bv	 EHSE - EHSE	  
	 OO-CDC	 Diamond DA-40D	 Ostend Air College	 EBOS - EBOS	
	 PH-MRO	 Cessna 421C	 Q-Flights bv	 EGNJ - EHMZ	 (27)
	 PH-OHM	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Rotor and Wings bv	 EHLE - EHLE	  
27.	 CS-DXK	 Cessna 560XLS Citation Excel	 Netjets	 EBBR - LGAV	
	 D-CBBB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 DC Aviation	 LFPB - EBBR	
	 D-FAST	 Cessna 208 Caravan I	 Business Wings	 LFBO - EDDW	 (28)
	 F-GPJD	 Beech E90	 Arkata Aviation	 local flight	
	 F-HASJ	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Astonjet	 LSGS - LFPB	  
	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services	 LSGC - LSGS	 (28)
	 OO-GLS	 Robinson R.22B	 Paramount	 EBKT - EBKT	
	 PH-SVU	 Robin Dr.400/135CDI	 Rotterdamse Vloot bv	 EHRD - EHRD	
	 PH-TCN	 Piaggio P.180 Avanti	 Jet Netherlands	 EDLP - EHRD	
	 ST-46	 SIAI-Marchetti SF.260D	 Belgian Air Force	 EBBE - EBBE	
28.	 D-EMAD	 PA-18-95 Super Cub	 pvt	 dep to EDWC	
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	 HB-IGV	 Falcon 50EX	 VF International	 LSZA - LSZA	 (1)
	 N63DR	 Quest Kodiak 100	 E.Rossillon	 LSGS - EDLN	 (1)
	 OO-PCM	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 EAPC scrl	 EBCI-LSGK-EBCI	
	 OO-RFF	 Robinson R.44	 Heliventure FTO bvba	 EBNL - EBZW	
	 PH-TXA	 Cessna 510 Citation Mustang	 ASL nv	 LOWI - EDDB	 (3)
					   
Jetair flights	 	 	 	
	 OO-JVA	 1-28			 
					   
First visits				  
02.	 SP-EAR	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Jet Story		
	 SP-KPR	 Saab SF.340A	 Sprintair		
03.	 D-CMDH	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 Eisele Flugdienst		
04.	 N986JT	 Cirrus SR.22T	 Juliet Tango Aviation Inc		
	 OO-GLM	 Ce 680 Sovereign	 ASL nv (ex N680SE)		
07.	 PH-USJ	 DV-20 Katana	 Wings over Holland		
08.	 HA-TAB	 Saab SF.340A	 Fleet Air International		
	 PH-1391	 HK-36TC Super Dimona	 Motorgliderclub 225		
11.	 RP-C390	 Raytheon 390 Premier 1	 AEV Aviation		
12.	 SE-MEP	 Beech C90GT	 Saab Aircraft AB		
13.	 UR-CQD	 Antonov AN-26B	 Vulkan Air		
14.	 OK-PTT	 Pilatus PC-12/47E	 Petr Turek		
20.	 OO-STU	 Diamond DA.40D	 Barkley Consulting (ex I-AEBS)		
21.	 N70DE	 Cirrus SR.22	 SCH Aciation Inc		
	 OK-PBT	 Ce 525A CitationJet 2	 Queen Air		
22.	 HB-LTZ	 P-180 Avanti II	 Gofir SA	 	
23.	 HB-TEN	 Cessna 208B EX	 Swiss Flight Services		
	 N970KG	 Gulfstream 4SP	 Center Air Llc		
26.	 N1753S	 GA-8 Airvan	 AEC Airsupport bv		
	 PH-OHM	 TB-9-160 Tampico	 Rotor and Wings bv		
27.	 D-CBBB	 Cessna 560XLS+ Citation Excel	 DC Aviation		
	 F-HASJ	 Ce 510 Mustang	 Astonjet		
					   


